
Ahmedabad - Udaipur MG Express (UnReserved)/19944 - Exp - WR 
ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG to UDZ/Udaipur City 

10h 20m - 298 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction
MG

23:00 0 1 0 9 WR

2 ASV Asarva (Ahmedabad) 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 2 28 53 WR
3 SDGM Sardargram 23:24 23:26 2m 0 1 6 38 WR
4 HMT Himmatnagar Junction 01:35 01:50 15m 0 2 87 31 141 WR
5 DNRP Dungarpur 04:55 04:57 2m 0 2 182 32 275 NWR
6 JYM Jai Samand Road 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 234 34 267 NWR
7 ZW Zawar 07:17 07:19 2m 0 2 257 20 350 NWR
8 KRCD Kharwa Chanda 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 273 21 NWR
9 UDZ Udaipur City 09:20 4 2 298 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (00:14)

May 03 2024 (00:14)

1

1


